W9 STANDARD VIBRATING WIRE PIEZOMETER
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.itmsoil.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@itmsoil.com
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D
at
as

Weight /m 73g
1Dependent on readout
Ordering information
Low Air Entry Stainless Steel Sintered Filter Vibrating Wire Piezometer
Low resistance to air entry (LAE), stainless steel sintered filter (50micron)
W9-30-SS-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-50-SS-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-70-SS-T 700kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-100-SS-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-150-SS-T 1500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-200-SS-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-400-SS-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
High air entry ceramic filter vibrating wire piezometer
High resistance to air entry (HAE), ceramic filter (1micron)
W9-30-H-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-50-H-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-70-H-T 700kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-100-H-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-150-H-T 1500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-200-H-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-400-H-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Heavy Duty Push-In Piezometers
W9P-30-SS-T 300kPa pressure range
W9P-50-SS-T 500kPa pressure range
W9P-70-SS-T 700kPa pressure range
W9P-100-SS-T 1000kPa pressure range
W9P-150-SS-T 1500kPa pressure range
W9P-200-SS-T 2000kPa pressure range
W9P-400-SS-T 4000kPa pressure range
Installation Accessories
W9-1.1-27 Push-in stainless steel nose cone,   For use with 15mm ceramic and stainless steel filters, 27mm outer diameter
W6-8.1 Punner,   To compact material in borehole. For use with W6-8.2 or W1-2.7
W1-2.7 Galvanised standpipe tubing, mild steel galvanised, includes coupling, 1metre length, ¾inch nominal bore, ¾inch BSP thread